
愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

134278例目～134310例目 33 1779

131162例目～131184例目 23 1746

127854例目～127892例目 39 1723

124709例目～124744例目 36 1684

121563例目～121632例目 70 1648

118566例目～118595例目 30 1578

116290例目～116309例目 20 1548

114935例目～114942例目 8 1528

113834例目～113854例目 21 1520

112436例目～112445例目 10 1499

111061例目～111078例目 18 1489

109927例目～109939例目 13 1471

109125例目～109131例目 7 1458

108779例目、108780例目 2 1451

108520例目 1 1449

108193例目～108195例目 3 1448

107809例目～107822例目 14 1445

107553例目～107557例目 5 1431

107392例目～107394例目
107396例目～107398例目
107400例目、107401例目

(107395例目取下により変更)

8 1426

107392例目～107398例目
107400例目、107401例目

9 1427

107288例目～107291例目 4 1418

107253例目 1 1414

107228例目 1 1413

1月24日

県発表日

1月4日

1月3日

1月6日

1月7日

1月8日

1月9日

1月10日

1月13日

1月6日

1月11日

1月5日

1月23日

1月22日

1月21日

1月14日

1月18日

1月17日

1月16日

1月15日

1月12日

1月19日

1月20日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

なし 0 1412

107045例目 1 1412

なし 0 1411

12月13日

12月16日

12月15日

12月20日

12月19日

12月18日

12月17日

12月14日

12月12日

12月26日

12月25日

12月24日

12月22日

12月21日

12月23日

12月27日

12月31日

12月30日

12月29日

12月28日

1月2日

1月1日

12月11日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

11月21日

11月20日

11月19日

11月23日

11月22日

11月24日

11月25日

11月18日

12月9日

12月7日

12月6日

11月28日

11月27日

11月26日

11月29日

11月30日

12月2日

12月5日

12月10日

12月8日

12月1日

12月4日

12月3日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

なし 0 1411

106830例目 1 1411

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

106744例目
なし

0 1410

なし 0 1410

なし 0 1410

106711例目 1 1410

なし 0 1409

なし 0 1409

106654例目 1 1409

106630例目～106631例目 2 1408

なし 0 1406

10月29日

10月28日

11月12日

11月11日

10月26日

10月27日

11月4日

11月6日

11月5日

11月7日

11月10日

11月9日

11月8日

10月31日

10月30日

11月3日

11月2日

11月1日

11月13日

11月16日

11月17日

11月14日

11月15日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

106585例目
なし

0 1406

106572例目 1 1406

106554例目～106555例目 2 1405

106516例目～106517例目
106519例目

3 1403

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

なし 0 1400

106237例目
106238例目

2 1400

なし 0 1398

なし 0 1398

なし 0 1398

なし 0 1398

なし 0 1398

なし 0 1398

105912例目 1 1398

なし 0 1397

なし 0 1397

10月22日

10月25日

10月20日

10月19日

10月5日

10月12日

10月13日

10月7日

10月10日

10月9日

10月11日

10月18日

10月17日

10月6日

10月8日

10月21日

10月24日

10月23日

10月14日

10月16日

10月15日

10月4日

10月3日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

105739例目～105740例目 2 1397

105635例目 1 1395

105525例目～105530例目 6 1394

なし 0 1388

105228例目 1 1388

なし 0 1387

なし 0 1387

104798例目 1 1387

なし 0 1386

104281例目～104283例目 3 1386

104015例目～104017例目 3 1383

103822例目～103823例目 2 1380

103647例目～103651例目 5 1378

103391例目～103395例目 5 1373

なし 0 1368

102493例目～102500例目 8 1368

101887例目～101890例目 4 1360

101222例目～101228例目 7 1356

100661例目～100671例目 11 1349

なし 0 1338

99272例目～99280例目 9 1338

98375例目～98379例目 5 1329

97348例目～97363例目 16 1324

9月27日

9月12日

9月16日

9月19日

9月18日

9月14日

9月13日

9月15日

9月10日

9月11日

9月26日

10月2日

10月1日

9月25日

9月28日

9月30日

9月21日

9月23日

9月22日

9月17日

9月20日

9月24日

9月29日



愛知県感染者情報
1日の
感染者数

東海市感染者
延べ数

県発表日

96240例目～96249例目 10 1308

95008例目～95024例目 17 1298

93770例目～93791例目 22 1281

92549例目～92563例目 15 1259

91237例目～91257例目 21 1244

89545例目～89581例目 37 1223

87788例目～87821例目 34 1186

86105例目～86137例目 33 1152

84255例目～84293例目、
84332例目

40 1119

82581例目～82606例目 26 1079

81056例目～81067例目 12 1053

79703例目～79713例目 11 1041

77876例目～77913例目 38 1030

75593例目～75616例目 24 992

73409例目～73441例目 33 968

71623例目～71653例目 31 935

69915例目～69947例目 33 904

9月7日

8月24日

8月28日

8月27日

8月26日

8月25日

8月29日

9月5日

9月4日

9月3日

9月6日

9月2日

8月31日

8月30日

9月1日

9月8日

9月9日


